
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06450263 

Name of Company 

MPG Universal Limited 

| Ae 

Clive Morris, Heskin Hall Farm, Wood Lane, Heskin, Preston, PR7 SPA 

the liquidator(¢s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 February 2015 

Signed Ze Date 26 February 2015 

Marshall Peters . 

Heskin Hall Farm For Official Use 
Wood Lane insolvency Section Post Room 

Heskin 
Preston 

PR7 5PA 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow Fr *AAQLICIU" 

A12 06/03/2015 #113 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



‘ 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MPG Unvversal Limited 

on the 26 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 419 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name NOEL _kKOHV 

Signed ~~ am 

Dated 26/2/15 



MPG Universal Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 
Furniture & Equipment 5,864 00 NIL 
Work In Progress 12,000 00 NIL 
Book Debts 6,415 00 6,415 00 
Cash at Bank 116 00 116 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,531 00 

Signatur a Date Ze by LIS 



MPG Universal Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,531 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 2,688 00 

2,688 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,843 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
3,843 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets avatlable for floating charge holders 3,843 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 3,843 00 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 3,843 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 79,251 00 
Employees Arrears/Redundancy/Notice Pay 6,469 00 
Director -N Krohn 80,178 00 
Director - E Krohn 20,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 6,799 00 
Shareholder - Building Themes Int 20,000 00 

212,697 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (208,854 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (208,854 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (208,954 00) 

Signature LA
 

sot : } 



aimjeubis 

OL 
98¢'SLZ 

Burjjeyo, 
sa1jUuq 

6 

00 
890'9 

TINE 
NLOM 

‘UOpUoT 
‘18815 YNPUOD 
